
as of 4/12/18 

Fall 2019 EL ED Year II Candidates

Cohort 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until end 

of day) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

seminar 

9:00am CI 452 
376 EDUC 10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm CI 406 
242 EDUC 

SPED 405 
166 EDUC 

J. Bentz

CI 476 
505 E Green (201) 2:00pm 

3:00pm 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 

Cohort 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until end 

of day) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

seminar 

9:00am CI 406 
166 EDUC 10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm CI 452 
385 EDUC 

CI 476 
236 Wohlers 

SPED 405 
166 EDUC 

J. Bentz
2:00pm 

3:00pm 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 



as of 2/12/19 

Cohort 3 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until end 

of day) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

seminar 

9:00am CI 406 
242 EDUC 

N. MacGregor
10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm CI 452 
166 EDUC 

SPED 405 
166 EDUC 

J. Bentz

CI 476 
17 EDUC 

N. MacGregor
2:00pm 

3:00pm 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 

Cohort 4 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00am Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until end 

of day) 

Placement (Start of 
school day until noon) 

seminar 

9:00am CI 452 
17 EDUC 
B. Hug

10:00am 

11:00am 

12:00pm 

1:00pm CI 476 
17 EDUC 

S. McCarthey

CI 406 
242 EDUC 

SPED 405 
166 EDUC 

J. Bentz
2:00pm 

3:00pm 

4:00pm 

5:00pm 

6:00pm 


