Fall 2019 EL ED Year II Candidates

Cohort 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	seminar
9:00am	school day until noon)	school day until noon)	school day until end	school day until noon)	CI 452
10:00am			of day)		376 EDUC
11:00am					
12:00pm					
1:00pm	CI 406	SPED 405		CI 476	
2:00pm	242 EDUC	166 EDUC		505 E Green (201)	
3:00pm		J. Bentz			
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm					

Cohort 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	seminar
9:00am	school day until noon)	school day until noon)	school day until end	school day until noon)	CI 406
10:00am			of day)		166 EDUC
11:00am					
12:00pm					
1:00pm	CI 452	CI 476		SPED 405	
2:00pm	385 EDUC	236 Wohlers		166 EDUC	
3:00pm				J. Bentz	
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm					

Cohort 3	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	seminar
9:00am	school day until noon)	school day until noon)	school day until end	school day until noon)	CI 406
10:00am			of day)		242 EDUC
11:00am					N. MacGregor
12:00pm					
1:00pm	CI 452	SPED 405		CI 476	
2:00pm	166 EDUC	166 EDUC		17 EDUC	
3:00pm		J. Bentz		N. MacGregor	
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm					

Cohort 4	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00am	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	Placement (Start of	seminar
9:00am	school day until noon)	school day until noon)	school day until end	school day until noon)	CI 452
10:00am			of day)		17 EDUC
11:00am					B. Hug
12:00pm					
1:00pm	CI 476	CI 406		SPED 405	
2:00pm	17 EDUC	242 EDUC		166 EDUC	
3:00pm	S. McCarthey			J. Bentz	
4:00pm					
5:00pm					
6:00pm			_		